



MRF Limited, Regd. Office: 114, Greams Road, Chennai - 600 006. E-mail: mrfshare@mrfmail.com; Tel.: 044-28292777; Fax: 91-44-28295087 CIN : L25111TN1960PLC004306 Website: www.mrftyres.com

071/SH/LSC/NSE/BSE/KGG/10

April 5, 2023

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd	Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd
Exchange Plaza 5 th Floor Plot No.C/1 G Block	Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street
Bandra-Kurla Complex Bandra [E]	Mumbai 400 023
Mumbai 400 051	

Dear Sir,

Intimation under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39 (3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform you that the Company has received intimation about loss/misplacement of share certificates, the details of which is given below: -

Folio No	Name of shareholder(s)	Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos.		No of
			From	То	Shares
	Mr. GAJANAN PRABHAKAR VARDE(DECD.,)		1400853	1400857	05
V01093	JOINTLY WITH Mrs. SHANTA GAJANAN VARDE	102514	1863319 1973655	1863319 1973658	01
	Total		1070000	1070000	10
1		14060	679211	679240	30
K00746	Mr. BRIJNATH KHANDELWAL (DECD.,) Mr. AJIT KUMAR KHANDELWAL (CLAIMANT)	206567	[1450436 [1085683	1450450 1085690	15 08
	Total				53
	Mr. JIWANDA RAM NARANG (DECD.,) Mrs. KAMLESH MAGOO (CLAIMANT)	00740/50	054004	050050	
N00258	(BASED ON ORDER ISSUED BY THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY TESTAMENTARY AND INTESTATE	20749/50	851991 [1722735	852050 1722764	60 30
	JURISDICTION IN INTERIM APPLICATION 1775 OF 2022 AND TESTAMENTARY PETITION 801 OF 2018	51424	[1868590	1868593	04
	Total				94

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For MRF LIMITED

	T
	2
पुणे	पोलीस



Pune City Police

In Respect of Articles Lost in Pune City Police Station / पोलीस ठाणे : कोथरुड Date: 2023-03-16 17:27:02 Lost Report No.: 34889-2023

SHANTA GAJANAN VARDE

Complaint Details:-

Complainant's Name Complainant's Mobile No. Complainant's Email Complainant's Address

Article Type Document No

CRANE .

K

0

C

Note

ticle Description

RAYAN

453

EXP Dt

Place of Lost & Details

Date And Time of Lost

REGO

1

0

100

 \cap

:9822009587 :AMITVARDEMF@GMAIL.COM :PLOT NO 12 MRUTYUNJOY COLONY NEAR AVIRAJ LODGE EX SERVICEMAN COLONY KOTHRUD PUNE 411038 :Other Documents :102514 :EQ SHARES OF MRF LTD UNDER FO. NO V01093 IN THE NAMES OF LATE GAJANAN PRABHAKAR VARDE & SHANTA GAJANAN VARDE WITH CERT. NO 102514 HAVING DIST. NOS 1400853-857, 1863319 & 1973655-658 TOTAL 10 EQ SHARES :NEAR JOG HIGH SCHOOL - BAG LOST :2022-11-03T13:00:00.000Z

This is a Electronic signed document and requires no signatureas per IT Act 2008. 2. If required approach the concerned Police Station for Police Stamp/Signature.

- This application is for lodging report of Articles Lost in Pune City only.
- Authority issuing duplicate document/article may obtain proof of identity.

Disclaimer:

- 1. Report lodged with this application is not a subject matter of enquiry/investigation
- 2. In case loss is due to theft or any other crime, contact nearest police station.
- 3. False report to police is a punishable offence as per IPC & IT Act.

Signature Valid Digitally Signed by: Shrinivas Ghadge Reason: On behalf of Pune City Police Location: CP Office, Pune City Police Date: 2023-03-16 17:27:02

AJAY N. SASWADKAR ADVOCATE & NOTARY, GOVT. OF INDIA "SHRAMASPHLYA", 1446, Sadashiv Peth, Pune-411 030. Ph. No. 24473069 Mob. 9960467168

ASMADKAR AJAY GOVT. OF INDIA NO. PUNE DIS 12025 03



Karaya R.S. G.D. ENO-1002 DF-14.03.23 Dr. AJIT KHANDELWAL

14.03.23.

(Ph.D. h.c)

www.bnkcapital.com

To, The Officer In Charge, Karaya Police Station, Kolkata – 700019. Date: 14.03.2023

Sub: General Diary in respect of lost/misplaced 53 (Fifty Three) Equity Shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each (in physical form) in MRF Limited in the name of Late Brij Nath Khandelwal, son of Late B.L. Khandelwal.

Dear Sir,

I regret to inform you that I am unable to trace/have lost/misplaced 53 (Fifty Three) equity shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each in MRF Limited (in physical form) registered in the name of Late Brij Nath Khandelwal from my possession at Mayfair Tower, 2, Palm Avenue, Kolkata- 700019. Despite extensive search at my end, I failed to locate the same till date. Hence, I do hereby request you to record an entry in the General Diary.

The details of the lost 53 equity shares of face value of Rs. 10/- each are as follows:

Folio No.	Certificate Nos.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
K00746 <	14060 <	679211 - 679240 🖌	30 <
	206567	1450436 - 1450450 <	- 15 <
		1085683 - 1085690 🧹	08 <
		Total	53 <

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

(Dr. Ajit Khandelwal) Son of Late Radhey Shyam Khandelwal 2, Palm Avenue, Kolkata-700019. Mobile : 9831005413 Email : <u>ak@bnkcapital.com</u>

Encl: As above.

Mayfair Tower, 2, Palm Avenue, Kolkata-700019, (India), E-mail : ak@bnkcapital.com Tel. : +91-33-22810560/61/62, +91-33-46022160/61/62/63, Resi : +91-33- 22832944